
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/10; Name= BANK OF
NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201210220004
04070

10/22/2012
11:55:07

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030522000
319000

201210120003
93910

10/12/2012
03:32:35

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030605000
350350

201210020003
74840

10/02/2012
08:31:34

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201210020003
74850

10/02/2012
08:31:35

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS WRW 2010
INVESTMENT
S LLC

11 100 Instr
#:20120727000
271440

Lot#:20
Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE I

201210030003
77030

10/03/2012
08:55:55

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE TOWN
OF INDIAN
SPRINGS

Legacy #:1998-
21184 Instr
#:19980608000
211841

Other:SEE
INST

201210050003
82850

10/05/2012
01:21:58

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

20 19 Legacy #:2000-
10834 Instr
#:20000404000
108341

Lot#:7 Blk:3
Book:20 Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
2

201210010003
72630

10/01/2012
11:29:20

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Legacy #:1999-
49289 Instr
#:19991206000
492891

Other:SEE
INST


