Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	NEW YORK	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Logol
mstrument #	Date Recorded	Ivaille	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	rage	IVIAPBOOK	waprage	First Reference	Description
201210220004 04070	10/22/2012 11:55:07	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030522000 319000	
201210120003 93910	10/12/2012 03:32:35	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030605000 350350	
201210020003 74840	10/02/2012 08:31:34	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC						Other:SEE INST
201210020003 74850	10/02/2012 08:31:35	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	WRW 2010 INVESTMENT S LLC			11	100	Instr #:20120727000 271440	Lot#:20 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE I
201210030003 77030	10/03/2012 08:55:55	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE TOWN OF INDIAN SPRINGS					Legacy #:1998- 21184 Instr #:19980608000 211841	Other:SEE INST
201210050003 82850	10/05/2012 01:21:58	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING COMPANY LLC			20	19	10834 Instr	Lot#:7 Blk:3 Book:20 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR BEND PHASE 2
201210010003 72630	10/01/2012 11:29:20	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Legacy #:1999- 49289 Instr #:19991206000 492891	Other:SEE INST